
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Printed: 4/12/2022  11:04 AM

Page 1 of 12

Expense on Date: 3/1/2022 to 3/31/2022

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 

Date

Check 

#

Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. 

#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

10-600-00-2310-0580-000-0000 868  321.75 Mileage Hanks, Jim 10-600-00-2310-0580-000-0000UNC Educator Days 3/23-3/25 3/17/22417 3/17/22

10-600-00-2310-0580-000-0000 868  90.00 Meals 10-600-00-2310-0580-000-0000UNC Educator Days 3/23-3/25 3/17/22417 3/17/22

Total  411.75 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 869  167.00 Reimb NLN, Boadachia 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/17/22es21-188417 3/17/22

Total  167.00 

10-300-13-0900-0580-000-3120 25755  1,585.00 0680005 Colorado FCCLA 10-300-13-0900-0580-000-3120-57622022 SLC Registration 3/3/22HS21-2533 3/3/22

Total  1,585.00 

10-300-13-0900-0580-000-3120 25756  1,908.00 FCCLA Lodging Sheraton Denver Downtown Hotel 10-300-13-0900-0580-000-3120-5762FACS Fee/Travel/Meal 3/3/22HS21-2673 3/3/22

Total  1,908.00 

10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000 25795 (100.00)36416586 Rifle Parks and Recreation 10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000-5762Void Baseball field for practice 3/17/22HS21-2749076 3/17/22

Total (100.00)

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25813  385.00 1330 Taylor Electrical Services LLC 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 3/9/229 3/9/22

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25813  340.00 1330 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair-Materials 3/9/229 3/9/22

Total  725.00 

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25814  135.00 241911 Storm`s Specialty Services 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service- 4-439 3/15/2215 3/15/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25814  135.00 241845 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service- 4-448 3/15/2215 3/15/22

Total  270.00 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25815  15.98 458 Century Link 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 3/17/2217 3/17/22

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25815  112.73 241 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 3/17/2217 3/17/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25815  15.98 458 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-911 3/17/2217 3/17/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25815  269.51 236 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-FAX 3/17/2217 3/17/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25815  15.98 458 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-911 3/17/2217 3/17/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25815  217.25 238 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-FAX 3/17/2217 3/17/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25815  15.98 458 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-911 3/17/2217 3/17/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25815  263.39 373 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-FAX 3/17/2217 3/17/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25815  15.97 458 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 3/17/2217 3/17/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25815  60.47 244 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 3/17/2217 3/17/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25815  111.58 746 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 3/17/2217 3/17/22

Total  1,114.82 

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25816  25.74 4F2CEBB3-0039 Column Software, PBC 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000MHS Stadium/BMS Security 3/17/2217 3/17/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25816  9.90 4F2CEBB3-0037 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000RFP Security Cameras 3/17/2217 3/17/22

Total  35.64 

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25817  95.00 241992 Storm`s Specialty Services 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service- 2-619 3/17/2217 3/17/22

Total  95.00 

10-600-00-2850-0520-000-0000 25818  429.00 144530 Wright Specialty Insurance 10-600-00-2850-0520-000-0000New Bus 3/17/2217 3/17/22

Total  429.00 

10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25819  309.28 53-1225733-3 Xcel Energy 10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000Heat-Rock School 3/17/2217 3/17/22

Total  309.28 

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25820  6,688.63 96149 MTECH Mechanical 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 3/21/2221 3/21/22

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25820  6,220.89 99494 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 3/21/2221 3/21/22

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25820  529.40 98115 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 3/21/2221 3/21/22

Total  13,438.92 

10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25821  1,092.01 3015605701 Atmos Energy 10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000Heat 3/29/2229 3/29/22

10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25821  2,432.14 3015605970 10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5750Heat 3/29/2229 3/29/22

10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25821  1,377.75 3015641789 10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5754Heat 3/29/2229 3/29/22

10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25821  5,530.19 4037861259 10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5762Heat 3/29/2229 3/29/22

10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000 25821  560.76 3015644311 10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000Heat 3/29/2229 3/29/22

Total  10,992.85 

10-200-00-2600-0730-000-4414 25822  13,505.41 B725-BIL-004 2H Mechanical, LLC 10-200-00-2600-0730-000-4414-5754MS ESSER III Construction 3/29/2229 3/29/22

10-200-00-2600-0722-000-0000-5754 25822  15,663.95 B725-BIL-004 10-200-00-2600-0722-000-0000-5754MS Building Improvements 3/29/2229 3/29/22

Total  29,169.36 

10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000 25823  35.00 Janae Colorado Department of Human Services 10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000Prof./Tech. Services TRAILS BIU 3/30/2230 3/30/22

Total  35.00 

10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000 25824  200.00 4/1 Kehmeier, William 10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000-5762TR Other Services 3/31/2231 3/31/22

10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000 25824  108.00 4/1 Mileage 10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000-5762TR Other Services 3/31/2231 3/31/22

Total  308.00 

10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000 25825  118.61 4/1 Kissinger, Jo Ellen 10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000-5762TR Other Services 3/31/2231 3/31/22

10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000 25825  90.40 4/1  Mileage 10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000-5762TR Other Services 3/31/2231 3/31/22

Total  209.01 

10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000 25826  118.61 4/1 Leitner, Ashley 10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000-5762TR Other Services 3/31/2231 3/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  118.61 

10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000 25827  200.00 4/1 Markley, Todd 10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000-5762Void TR Other Services 3/31/2231 3/31/22

10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000 25827  108.00 4/1 Mileage 10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000-5762Void TR Other Services 3/31/2231 3/31/22

10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000 25827 (200.00)4/1 10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000-5762Void TR Other Services 3/31/229094 3/31/22

10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000 25827 (108.00)4/1 Mileage 10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000-5762Void TR Other Services 3/31/229094 3/31/22

Total  0.00 

10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000 25828  625.00 Timing Scott Siettmann 10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000-5762TR Other Services 3/31/2231 3/1/22

10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000 25828  108.80 Mileage 10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000-5762TR Other Services 3/31/2231 3/1/22

Total  733.80 

10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000 25829  200.00 4/1 TRACK MEET Markley, Todd 10-300-00-1890-0330-000-0000-5762TR Other Services 3/31/2231 3/31/22

Total  200.00 

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25833  69.03 1028 Visa 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Archery supplies-Family Dollar 3/31/22MS 21-120201 3/31/22

10-200-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25833  228.68 1028 10-200-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5754Staff Lunch-Red Rooster 3/31/22MS 21-120201 3/31/22

10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000 25833  272.72 1028 10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000-5754Hotel-job fair 3/31/22MS 21-120201 3/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25833  268.75 1028 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754STEM project supplies-KELVIN 3/31/22MS 21-120201 3/31/22

Total  839.18 

10-720-00-2700-0335-000-0000 25834  108.30 cc#1051: Visa 10-720-00-2700-0335-000-0000cc#1051: hotel/bus #5 pickup 3/31/22721 3/31/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25834  125.00 cc#1069 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000cc#1069: HSB&GBB fuel 3/31/22721 3/31/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25834  84.54 cc#3925 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000cc#3925: HSB&GBB fuel 3/31/22721 3/31/22

10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25834  25.25 cc#3925 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000cc#3925: side x side license 3/31/22721 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 25834  25.00 cc#3925: 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 Clearinghouse 3/31/22721 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000 25834  12.59 cc#3925 10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000: bus#5 tags 3/31/22721 3/31/22

Total  380.68 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25835  135.70 1010 Visa 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon 3/31/22es21-207101 3/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25835  14.30 1010 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon 3/31/22es21-207101 3/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25835  9.21 1010 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon 3/31/22es21-207101 3/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25835  172.41 1010 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon 3/31/22es21-207101 3/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25835  14.99 1010 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon 3/31/22es21-207101 3/31/22

10-100-00-2400-0610-000-0000 25835  278.34 1010 10-100-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-207101 3/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25835  176.36 1010 Visa 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Walmart 3/31/22es21-207101 3/31/22

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25835  225.51 1010 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Walmart 3/31/22es21-207101 3/31/22

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25835  129.84 1010 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Walmart 3/31/22es21-207101 3/31/22

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25835  159.31 1010 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750City Market 3/31/22es21-207101 3/31/22

Total  1,315.97 

10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000 25836  340.00 ending 1044 Visa 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000-5762CADA Conference Registration 3/31/22HS21-287301 3/31/22

10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762 25836  40.00 ending 1044 10-300-00-1821-0580-000-0000-5762HS W Golf Fee/Travel/Meal 3/31/22HS21-316301 3/31/22

Total  380.00 

10-300-00-1200-0580-000-0000 25837  212.38 ending 1036 Visa 10-300-00-1200-0580-000-0000-5762CHSAA Music Festival 3/31/22HS21-254302 3/31/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25837  152.56 ending 1036 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762FACS supplies 3/31/22HS21-270302 3/31/22

10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000 25837  10.99 ending 1036 10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000-5762NFHS network fee 3/31/22HS21-315302 3/31/22

Total  375.93 

10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000 25838  65.75 ending 4931 Visa 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000-5762pre charge by Beaver Run for 5/1 trip 3/31/22303 3/31/22

10-300-00-1845-0580-000-0000 25838  2,454.77 ending 4931 10-300-00-1845-0580-000-0000-5762boy`s regional BB travel 3/31/22HS21-276303 3/31/22

10-300-00-1815-0580-000-0000 25838  2,311.62 ending 4931 10-300-00-1815-0580-000-0000-5762girl`s regional BB travel 3/31/22HS21-276303 3/31/22

Total  4,832.14 

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25839  194.81 9986821227 Airgas USA LLC- Central Division 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762cylinder rental February 3/31/22HS21-286300 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25839  17.80 9123734377 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000welding tips 3/31/22720 3/31/22

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25839  1,223.43 9124218697 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762Ag Ed supplies 3/31/22HS21-312300 3/31/22

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25839  36.50 9124218698 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762Ag Ed supplies 3/31/22HS21-312300 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000 25839  57.12 9986821227 10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000cylinder rental (2) bus garage 3/31/22HS21-286300 3/31/22

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25839  192.98 9986115902 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762cylinder rental January 3/31/22HS21-317300 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000 25839  24.44 9986115902 10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000cylinder rental (2) bus garage 3/31/22HS21-317300 3/31/22

Total  1,747.08 

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25840  150.83 AR3496016 All Copy Products 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25840  96.83 AR3496016 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair-Color 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25840  506.69 AR3496016 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair-Color 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25840  273.72 AR3496016 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair-Color 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25840  150.82 AR3496016 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25840  150.82 AR3496016 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25840  150.83 AR3496016 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25840  126.95 AR3496016 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair-Color 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25840  150.83 AR3496016 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25840  150.82 AR3496016 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25840  369.70 AR3496016 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair-Color 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25840  207.16 AR3496016 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair-Color 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Total  2,486.00 

10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000 25841  750.00 8610 BC Tool Pimp 10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000Trq Wrench/shop 3/31/22720 3/31/22

Total  750.00 

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25842  298.00 191685 Boyko Supply of Craig 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Custodial Supplies 3/31/22HS21-280300 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25842  125.28 191685-1 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Custodial Supplies 3/31/22HS21-289300 3/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25842  198.80 191588 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-195100 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25842  65.24 191426-1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-195100 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25842  45.00 191897 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-195100 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25842  74.63 191620 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000trashbags/ptowels 3/31/22720 3/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25842  615.13 191633 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 3/31/22MS 21-118200 3/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25842  373.79 191633-1 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 3/31/22MS 21-118200 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25842  431.82 192320 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762custodial supplies 3/31/22HS21-318300 3/31/22

Total  2,227.69 

10-600-00-2320-0580-000-0000 25843  90.00 4990 Business Card 10-600-00-2320-0580-000-0000Staff Training- CASE Super Conf 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000 25843  50.00 0844 10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000Recruitment- CASE 3/31/22Admin21-34600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000 25843  249.00 0844 10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000Recruitment- Chalk Beat 3/31/22Admin21-34600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000 25843  995.00 0844 10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000Recruitment- Chalk Beat 3/31/22Admin21-37600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000 25843  156.00 0844 10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000Recruitment- UNC Jobfair 3/31/22Admin21-38600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25843  226.00 0844 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Curriculum-Jackson Consulting 3/31/22Admin21-36600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000 25843  318.51 0844 10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000IT Supplies 3/31/22Tech22-30600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000 25843  191.34 0844 10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000IT Supplies 3/31/22Tech22-29600 3/31/22

Total  2,275.85 

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25844  180.00 DCE-00011252 BYU Continuing Education 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762BYU courses for credit recovery 3/31/22HS21-306300 3/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Expense on Date: 3/1/2022 to 3/31/2022

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 

Date

Check 

#

Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. 

#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

Total  180.00 

10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000 25845  465.64 51719332 RI Carolina Biological Supply Co. 10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000-5762Science Supplies 3/31/22HS21-293300 3/31/22

Total  465.64 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25846  3.49 285195916 Century Link Communications LLC 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-LD 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25846  3.49 285195916 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-LD 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25846  3.49 285195916 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-LD 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25846  3.49 285195916 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-LD 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25846  3.48 285195916 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-LD 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Total  17.44 

10-600-00-0090-0569-000-0000 25847  104,003.25 S01323007 CNCC 10-600-00-0090-0569-000-0000CNCC Tuition- `22 Spring 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Total  104,003.25 

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25848  2,000.00 956002 Colorado Doorways Inc 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Medeco annual fee 3/31/22HS21-282300 3/31/22

Total  2,000.00 

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25849  617.00 INV7192 Craig Steel 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762Ag Ed Supplies 3/31/22HS21-311300 3/31/22

Total  617.00 

10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000 25850  304.00 67890 Duran, Ryan 10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000-5762GBB assigning 3/31/22HS21-292300 3/31/22

10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000 25850  264.00 67890 10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000-5762BBB assigning 3/31/22HS21-292300 3/31/22

Total  568.00 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0007 25851  70.00 CPR ERBM Recreation & Park Dist 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0007ERBM - Sanders/Murphy 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Total  70.00 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25852  141.43 INV1159370 Eric Armin Inc 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-189100 3/31/22

Total  141.43 

10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 25853  51.54 2516602202 First Advantage Occupational Health Services Corp. 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-00001st qtr JH 3/31/22720 3/31/22

Total  51.54 

10-300-00-1902-0580-000-0000 25854  53.96 927 Go-Fer 10-300-00-1902-0580-000-0000-5762Stu Co Pizzas 3/31/22HS21-287300 3/28/22

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25854  79.94 927 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762pizzas for highest test scores 3/31/22HS21-287300 3/28/22

Total  133.90 

10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000 25855  270.66 1010 Gunnison High School 10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000-57621/2 cost of baseball game in Delta 3/31/22HS21-295300 3/31/22

Total  270.66 

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25856  402.80 710242023 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Curriculum 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Expense on Date: 3/1/2022 to 3/31/2022

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 

Date

Check 

#

Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. 

#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

Total  402.80 

10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000 25857  24.99 364142191 J.W. Pepper & Son Inc. 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000-5762Music Supplies 3/31/22HS21-277300 3/31/22

10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000 25857  15.00 364163367 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000-5762Music Supplies 3/31/22HS21-277300 3/31/22

Total  39.99 

10-600-00-2310-0332-000-0000 25858  5,745.00 28519-IN Maggard & Hood PC 10-600-00-2310-0332-000-0000Audit Fees-Final 6/30 Audit/Single 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Total  5,745.00 

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25859  59.36 p105076451 McCandless International Trucks 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000#9 3/31/22720 3/31/22

Total  59.36 

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25860  65.33 2710238088 McGuire Auto Parts LLC 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-196100 3/31/22

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25860  4.99 02710237540 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000#5 3/31/22720 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000 25860  272.15 02710237860 10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000filters 3/31/22720 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25860  33.98 02710237540 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000#3 3/31/22720 3/31/22

10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25860  92.21 02710239049 10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000mower parts 3/31/22720 3/31/22

Total  468.66 

10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25861  52.00 1002-1 Meeker Sanitation District 10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000Sewer 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25861  60.00 1003-1 10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5750Sewer 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25861  64.00 1000-1 10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5754Sewer 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25861  428.00 1001-1 10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5762Sewer 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000 25861  40.00 1074-1 10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000BG Sewer 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Total  644.00 

10-300-00-1863-0330-000-0000 25862  119.26 139262 Micro Plastics 10-300-00-1863-0330-000-0000-5762awards for wrestling duals 3/31/22HS21-313300 3/31/22

Total  119.26 

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25863  145.49 0756437-IN Mid-American Research Chemical 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Custodial Supplies 3/31/22HS21-285300 3/31/22

Total  145.49 

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25864  350.00 10383 MOSER LLC, DBA Ror-Rooter 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 3/31/22MS  21-119200 3/31/22

Total  350.00 

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25865  75.00 225572832 Orkin, Inc. 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762pest control services for March 3/31/22HS21-294300 3/31/22

Total  75.00 

10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25866  191.41 18664 Overton Recycling 10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000Garbage 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25866  281.41 18664 10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5750Garbage 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Expense on Date: 3/1/2022 to 3/31/2022

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 

Date

Check 

#

Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. 

#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25866  311.41 18664 Overton Recycling 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5754Garbage 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25866  281.41 18664 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25866  107.41 18664 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000 25866  36.41 18664 10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000Garbage 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Total  1,209.46 

10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 25867  120.00 2961k15970 Pioneers Medical Center 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000dot exam Jayna 10/15 3/31/22720 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 25867  120.00 2961k15970 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000dot exam Jim 11/23 3/31/22720 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 25867  120.00 2961k15970 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000dot exam Mike 8/23 3/31/22720 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 25867  120.00 2961k15970 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000dot exam Melissa K 9/13 3/31/22720 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 25867  120.00 2961k15970 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000dot exam Ben 7/15 3/31/22720 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 25867  120.00 2961k15970 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000dot exam Jack 9/14 3/31/22720 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 25867  120.00 2961k15970 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000dot exam Chris 11/9 3/31/22720 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 25867  120.00 2961k15970 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000dot exam MelissaW 8/3 3/31/22720 3/31/22

Total  960.00 

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25868  944.00 PSI726926 Pye Barker Fire & Safety LLC 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 3/31/22es21-197100 3/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25868  404.50 PSI726947 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Fire Extinguisher Tests/Inspect 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Total  1,348.50 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25869  240.60 23872263 Quill 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-192100 3/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25869  19.50 23450543 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 3/31/22MS 21-101200 3/31/22

Total  260.10 

10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000 25870  2,793.35 68-6009 RBC Fleet Management 10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000Fuel 3/31/22720 3/31/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25870  1,083.02 68-6009 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000Activity Fuel 3/31/22720 3/31/22

10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000 25870  310.00 68-6009 10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000Grounds Maint Fuel 3/31/22720 3/31/22

Total  4,186.37 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25871  100.00 0222-04 Rio Blanco County 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Internet 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25871  100.00 0222-04 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Internet 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25871  100.00 0222-04 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Internet 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25871  175.00 0222-04 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Internet 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25871  25.00 0222-04 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Internet 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 
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#
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#
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 #

Expense 

on Date

Total  500.00 

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25872  110.88 24362 Rio Blanco Herald Times 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Total  110.88 

10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25873  17.99 292272 Samuelsons True Value 10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000Supplies-dwnstrs toilet 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25873  19.99 292492 10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000Supplies-dwnstrs toilet 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25873  1,334.07 84000 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762filters 3/31/22HS21-307300 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25873  24.48 292271 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-206100 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25873  174.44 174.44 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-206100 3/31/22

Total  1,570.97 

10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000 25874  71.70 53933 Semple Farrington, Everall & Case  P.C. 10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000Attorney Fees 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000 25874  100.00 53934 10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000Attorney Fees 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Total  171.70 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25875  1,050.01 818130 Texas Instruments 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002Williams Grant 3/31/22HS21-297300 3/31/22

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25875  500.00 818130 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002MEF Grant 3/31/22HS21-297300 3/31/22

10-300-00-1100-0610-000-0000 25875  24.99 818130 10-300-00-1100-0610-000-0000-5762graphing calculators 3/31/22HS21-297300 3/31/22

Total  1,575.00 

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25876  91.10 546-01 Town of Meeker 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25876  12.00 70-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25876  12.00 6130-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25876  12.00 6160-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25876  33.30 10005-01 10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5750Water 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25876  38.35 543-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754Water 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25876  12.00 16000-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754Water 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25876  34.85 542-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762Water 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25876  12.00 10029-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762Water 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000 25876  24.00 545-01 10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000Water 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Total  281.60 

10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25877  47.94 291861 Valley Hardware 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000Sand bags 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25877  26.91 1140 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 3/31/22MS 21-115200 3/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25877  14.99 1140 10-200-00-2600-0640-000-0000-5754Materials/Sm. Equip. 3/31/22MS 21-115200 3/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25877  447.97 2970 Valley Hardware 10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000trimmer for bus garage grounds 3/31/22HS21-310300 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25877  204.86 2970 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 3/31/22HS21-310300 3/31/22

10-300-00-1890-0610-000-0000 25877  213.95 2970 10-300-00-1890-0610-000-0000-5762TR Supplies 3/31/22HS21-310300 3/31/22

10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762 25877  16.97 2970 10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762Drama Supplies 3/31/22HS21-310300 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25877  125.97 290898/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-204100 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25877  11.94 290995/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-204100 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25877  82.94 291568/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-204100 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25877  33.98 291458/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-204100 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25877  51.42 291276/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-204100 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25877  39.98 291275/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-204100 3/31/22

Total  1,319.82 

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25878  51.61 1021 Watts Ranch Market 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754science labs 3/31/22MS 21-116200 3/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25878  59.34 1021 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Parent Teacher Conf meals 3/31/22MS 21-116200 3/31/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25878  361.68 2107 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762FACS Supplies 3/31/22HS21-308300 3/31/22

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25878  12.99 2106 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Office Supplies 3/31/22HS21-309300 3/31/22

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25878  66.57 2106 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762Ag Ed Supplies 3/31/22HS21-309300 3/31/22

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25878  225.45 2106 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762P/T Conf. Meals 3/31/22HS21-309300 3/31/22

10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000 25878  10.65 2106 10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000-5762Science Supplies 3/31/22HS21-309300 3/31/22

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25878  12.57 2107 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762P/T Conf. Meal 3/31/22HS21-308300 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25878  10.47 02-1683133 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-205100 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25878  9.97 01-1803846 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-205100 3/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25878  15.45 02-1683864 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-205100 3/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25878  36.95 01-1793881 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-205100 3/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25878  11.57 03-1231061 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-205100 3/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25878  18.65 02-1696979 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-205100 3/31/22

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25878  53.67 01-1799768 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Purchased Tech/Prof. Service 3/31/22es21-205100 3/31/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25878 (2.00)Overpayment 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-205100 3/31/22

Total  955.59 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25879  54.00 17010 White River Distributing 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-198100 3/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25879  27.00 25809 10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000Supplies 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25879  54.00 17082 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 3/31/22es21-208100 3/31/22

Total  135.00 

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25880  352.39 6470400 White River Electric Assn 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25880  15.00 6865100 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25880  15.00 80132601 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25880  58.01 6865203 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25880  4,396.38 80193100 10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5750Electricity 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25880  1,792.19 7185200 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754Electricity 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25880  15.00 80154800 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754Electricity 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25880  4,254.64 6471400 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25880  25.08 6470600 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25880  50.00 80177800 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25880  21.13 6471500 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25880  305.07 80301000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25880  20.00 8045000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 25880  15.00 6470500 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000Electricity 3/31/22600 3/31/22

10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 25880  1,032.00 80297700 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000Electricity 3/31/22600 3/31/22

Total  12,366.89 

10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000 25881  427.75 ARINV62363954 Woodwind & Brasswind 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000-5762Music Supplies 3/31/22HS21-281300 3/31/22

10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000 25881  96.73 ARINV62550450 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000-5762Music Supplies 3/31/22HS21-319300 3/31/22

Total  524.48 

10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000 20220302  133.03 Regionals ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000-5762Officials 3/2/221000 3/2/22

10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000 20220302  133.03 Regionals 10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000-5762Officials 3/2/221000 3/2/22

Total  266.06 

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 20220316  96.59 459410273 Sysco Denver 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762PTC Meals 3/16/221001 3/16/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 20220316  49.07 459410273 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762Supplies 3/16/221001 3/16/22

Total  145.66 

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 20220330  165.01 459438752 Sysco Denver 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762Supplies 3/30/22HS21-2991002 3/30/22

Total  165.01 

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 20220331  53.77 3569 Amazon/SYNCHRONY BANK 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000Other Supplies 3/31/221002 3/31/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-300-00-1821-0640-000-0000-5762 20220331  390.93 3569 10-300-00-1821-0640-000-0000-5762HS W Golf Materials/Sm Eq 3/31/22HS21-2511002 3/31/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 20220331  104.37 3569 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762Supplies 3/31/22HS21-2551002 3/31/22

10-300-00-0900-0640-000-4048 20220331  1,540.78 3569 10-300-00-0900-0640-000-4048-5762FACS CP Materials/Small Equipment 3/31/22HS21-2561002 3/31/22

10-300-00-1844-0610-000-0000 20220331  35.12 3569 10-300-00-1844-0610-000-0000-5762Baseball Supplies 3/31/22HS21-2751002 3/31/22

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 20220331  71.97 3569 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 3/31/22HS21-2781002 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 20220331  19.99 3569 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 3/31/22HS21-2791002 3/31/22

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 20220331  13.99 3569 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 3/31/22HS21-2831002 3/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20220331  78.91 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 3/31/22MS21-981002 3/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000 20220331  203.19 3569 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000-5754Materials/Sm. Equip. 3/31/22MS21-991002 3/31/22

10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 20220331  419.28 3569 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 3/31/22MS21-1111002 3/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20220331  43.47 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 3/31/22MS21-1001002 3/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20220331  72.93 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 3/31/22MS21-1021002 3/31/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20220331  134.89 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 3/31/22MS21-1101002 3/31/22

Total  3,183.59 

$227,571.66 Report Total 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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